258	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS258	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Pr

0/7,500 psi DPG3P26N4 DPG3P26N2
0/10,000 psi DPG3P27N4 DPG3P27N2
Order Codes (products in
bold are normally stock in
North America)
259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
E
lectronic
Pressure Transm
itters
259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 259WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
DPG+High Precision Digital Pressure Gauge
with Bluetooth
Dimensions
Dial Size 85mm (3.4’’)
Accuracy 0.1% Full Scale
Process
Connection,
Bottom
1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT
-15 psi DPG3P01N4 DPG3P01N2
-15/0/15 psi DPG3P02N4 DPG3P02N2
-15/0/30 psi DPG3P03N4 DPG3P03N2
-15/0/60 psi DPG3P04N4 DPG3P04N2
-15/0/100 psi DPG3P05N4 DPG3P05N2
-15/0/150 psi DPG3P06N4 DPG3P06N2
-15/0/200 psi DPG3P07N4 DPG3P07N2
-15/0/300 psi DPG3P29N4 DPG3P29N2
0/1 psi DPG3P08N4 DPG3P08N2
0/5 psi DPG3P09N4 DPG3P09N2
0/15 psi DPG3P10N4 DPG3P10N2
0/30 psi DPG3P11N4 DPG3P11N2
0/60 psi DPG3P12N4 DPG3P12N2
0/100 psi DPG3P13N4 DPG3P13N2
0/160 psi DPG3P14N4 DPG3P14N2
0/200 psi DPG3P15N4 DPG3P15N2
0/300 psi DPG3P16N4 DPG3P16N2
0/600 psi DPG3P17N4 DPG3P17N2
0/800 psi DPG3P18N4 DPG3P18N2
0/1,000 psi DPG3P19N4 DPG3P19N2
0/1,500 psi DPG3P20N4 DPG3P20N2
0/2,000 psi DPG3P21N4 DPG3P21N2
0/3,000 psi DPG3P22N4 DPG3P22N2
0/4,000 psi DPG3P23N4 DPG3P23N2
0/5,000 psi DPG3P24N4 DPG3P24N2
0/6,000 psi DPG3P25N4 DPG3P25N2
0/7,500 psi DPG3P26N4 DPG3P26N2
0/10,000 psi DPG3P27N4 DPG3P27N2
Engineering Codes
3.3”
5.
2”